
Damen

Startzeit Bahn Vorname Verein Region Holz Abr N/K Platz 

14:35 6 Jasmin Thon KV Gelsenkirchen WE 862 374 0 1

17:20 7 Sarah Ziemke RSV Remscheid RH 856 371 0 2

14:35 8 Carmen Ziemke RSV Remscheid RH 855 368 0 3

15:30 8 Corinna Ifland KV Gelsenkirchen WE 848 363 0 4

15:30 6 Sandra Kaiser SK Langenfeld RH 833 358 0 5

14:35 5 Doris Buschhaus SK Langenfeld RH 824 358 0 6

16:25 7 Jana Mechsner SKV Greste WE 819 342 0 7

17:20 8 Daniela Tönsmann KV Gelsenkirchen WIR 817 332 0 8

16:25 5 Sandy Meyer Aachener SKV RH 802 330 0 9

14:35 7 Sandra Liebig Aachener SKV RH 801 321 0 10

15:30 5 Friederike Hönig KV Wanne-Eickel WIR 794 320 0 11

16:25 6 Annika Hilkmann RSV Remscheid RH 793 316 0 12

16:25 8 Katharina Schmitz SV Preußen Lünen WIR 792 324 0 13

17:20 6 Lisa Neumann SKG Mülheim RH 780 326 0 14

17:20 5 Annika Boiarzin SV Preußen Lünen WE 779 310 0 15

15:30 7 Ivonne Henkel SKG Mülheim RH 724 274 0 16

weiter zum Endlauf

Platz Vorname Verein Region Holz Abr

1 Jasmin Thon KV Gelsenkirchen WIR 862 374

2 Sarah Ziemke RSV Remscheid RH 856 371

3 Carmen Ziemke RSV Remscheid RH 855 368

4 Corinna Ifland KV Gelsenkirchen WIR 848 363

5 Sandra Kaiser SK Langenfeld RH 833 358

6 Doris Buschhaus SK Langenfeld RH 824 358

7 Jana Mechsner SKV Greste WIR 819 342

8 Daniela Tönsmann KV Gelsenkirchen WIR 817 332

Startzeit Bahn Vorname Verein Region Holz Abr N/K Platz 

14:00 1 Sandra Kaiser SK Langenfeld RH 844 362 0 1

15:00 4 Corinna Ifland KV Gelsenkirchen WE 841 357 0 2

15:00 1 Jasmin Thon KV Gelsenkirchen WIR 817 342 0 3

14:00 2 Sandy Meyer Aachener SKV RH 806 335 0 4

15:00 2 Sarah Ziemke RSV Remscheid RH 805 323 0 5

14:00 3 Jana Mechsner SKV Greste WE 789 325 0 6

15:00 3 Carmen Ziemke RSV Remscheid RH 764 298 0 7

14:00 4 Daniela Tönsmann KV Gelsenkirchen WIR 752 288 0 8

Platzierung

Platz Vorname Verein Region Holz Abr

1 Sandra Kaiser SK Langenfeld RH 844 362

2 Corinna Ifland KV Gelsenkirchen WIR 841 357

3 Jasmin Thon KV Gelsenkirchen WIR 817 342

4 Sandy Meyer Aachener SKV RH 806 335

5 Sarah Ziemke RSV Remscheid RH 805 323

6 Jana Mechsner SKV Greste WIR 789 325

7 Carmen Ziemke RSV Remscheid RH 764 298


